
 

Open Monday 11th May, Wednesday 13th May, Thursday 14th May, Saturday 16th May 

11am – 4pm 

Sunday 17th May  12noon – 4pm 

Monday 18th May, Wednesday 20th May, Thursday 21st May, Saturday 23rd May 

11am – 4pm 

Sunday 24th May  12noon – 4pm 

 

 

 

 

42 breathtaking panels of embroidery, painting and mixed 

media based on Genesis 1-2 on loan from 

The Bible Society        
 

 

 

 

 

  

At Trinity Methodist 

Church 
Brentgovel Street 

Bury St Edmunds IP33 

1EB 

Free Entry 

Creation: A Celebration 


